

SPB CINDY

- Breedband schuurmachine
- Wide belt sanding machine
- Breitband Schleifmaschine
- Ponceuse à large bande



SPB CINDY – TYPE C

Tecnical Data Technische gegevens - Données Techniques – Technische Daten

WIDE BELT SANDING MACHINE – BREEDBAND SCHUURMACHINE – PONCEUSE A LARGE BANDE – BREITBAND SCHLEIFMASCHINE

CINDY C

Sanding machine for calibrating and fine sanding with 1 sanding unit type C (one rubbered roller + adjustable pad) / Schuur- en kalibreermachine met 1 schuurgroep type C (1 rubber rol + regelbare schoen) / Ponceuse-calibreuse avec 1 unité de ponçage type C (1 rouleau en caoutchouc + patin réglable) / Maschine für Kalibration und Schleifen mit Schleifaggregat typ C (1 Gummi Walze + regulierbarer Schuh)	
CE safety requirements / CE veiligheidsvoorschriften / Normes de sécurité CE / CE Vorschriften	
Voltage / Spanning / Tension / Spannung	3 x 380 / 50
Motor power / Motorsterkte / Puissance moteur / Motorleistung	7.5 (5.5kW)
Working width / Werkbreedte / Largeur de travail / Arbeitsbreite	400
Rubber roller diam. / Diam. rubberen rol / Diam. rouleau en caoutchouc / Durch. Gummi Walze	120 - 90
Length sanding belt / Lengte schuurband / Longueur de la bande / Länge der Band	1900
Max. thickness / Max. dikte / Epaisseur maximale / maximale Dicke	200
Motor. lift sanding unit / Gemot. op-neeer schuurgroep / Montée-descente motor. unité de ponçage / Motor. Schlieffaggregat	
Auto. switch star-delta / Auto. Ster-driehoekschakelaar / Interrupteur étoile-triangle auto. / Auto. Stern-Dreieck-Anlauf	
Ampermet. for sanding motor / Ampèremet. voor motor / Ampèremètre pour moteur / Amperemet. für Motor	
Centering of sanding belt / Centreren schuurband / Centrage bande ponceuse / Schleifbandoszillationsteuerung	
→ with infrared sensor / met infrarood sensor / Avec senseur infrarouge / Mit Infrarotsensor	
Elek. measuring of table position / Elek. meting tafelpositie / Mesurement élec. position table / Elek. Messung Stellung des Tisches	
→ With digital indicator / Met digitale aanduiding / Avec lecture digitale / mit Digitales Display	
Rubberized press rollers / Rubber drukrollen / Rouleau pression caoutchouc / Gummibedeckten Drückwalzen	
Pneumat. tension belt / Pneumat. opspanning band / Tension pneumat. bande / Pneumat. Aufspannung der Band	
Antinoisness protection / Geluidisolatie / Protection insonorisant / Gegenlärmige Schutz	
2 speeds of feeding belt / 2 doorvoersnelheden / 2 vitesses d'entraînement / 2 vorschubgeschwindigkeiten	m/min
Elek. magnetic brake of main motor / Elek. magnet. rem hoofdmotor / Frein elec. magnet. moteur principal /	
Elek. magnetische Bremse Hauptmotor	
Standard packing / Standaardverpakking / Emballage standard / Standard Verpackung	
Auto. centering of feeding belt / Auto. centreren aanvoertapjt / Centrage auto. du tapis d'avancement / Automatische Teppichzentrierung	
Sliding support ruler / Verwijderbare steungeleider / Guide d'appui escamotable / Lösbarer Stützführung	
Table positioner / Tafel positioneerder / Positionneur table / Tischpositionner	

possibilities:

